
Subject

Lecture

Venue

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 16 January 2026 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1405

2 Saturday, 17 January 2026 13:00 - 16:30 3.5 B1.1405

3 Sunday, 18 January 2026 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1405

4 Friday, 23 January 2026 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1405

5 Saturday, 24 January 2026 13:00 - 16:30 3.5 B1.1405

6 Sunday, 25 January 2026 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1405

7 Friday, 30 January 2026 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1405

8 Saturday, 31 January 2026 13:00 - 16:30 3.5 B1.1410

9 Sunday, 1 February 2026 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1405

10 Saturday, 7 February 2026 13:00 - 16:00 3 Online

11 Sunday, 8 February 2026 09:00 - 13:00 4 Online

Link Zoom:

Session 10: 

- Link: https://zoom.us/j/94739011469?pwd=Wjs2yCRhl0ZbYUCkwriSOalXy6Ji73.1

- Zoom ID: 94739011469

- Password: 1111

Link Zoom:

Session 11: 

- Link: https://zoom.us/j/96398111288?pwd=tafLyKJQ15KxqZbJVinab2jaIkhrmK.1

- Zoom ID: 96398111288

- Password: 1111

CORPORATE VALUATION & FINANCIAL MODELING 

Dr. Le Thi Ngoc Mai

279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Dien Hong ward, HCMC (Campus B)

https://zoom.us/j/94739011469?pwd=Wjs2yCRhl0ZbYUCkwriSOalXy6Ji73.1
https://zoom.us/j/96398111288?pwd=tafLyKJQ15KxqZbJVinab2jaIkhrmK.1

